
  

 
Date: 14/11/2024 
 
To, 
Head - Listing Operations, 
BSE Limited, 
P.J. Towers, Dalal Street, Fort, 
Mumbai – 400 001. 
 

To, 
The Corporate Relations Department 
National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. 
Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G, 
Bandrakurla Complex,  
Bandra (E), Mumbai – 400051. 
 

 
SYMBOL: NARMADA 

SCRIP: 543643 
 

Dear Sir, 
 
Sub: Newspaper advertisement for Un-audited financial results for the quarter and half year ended 30th 
September, 2024. 
 
With reference to above subject, this is to inform you that we, Narmada Agrobase Limited (the “Company”) are 
submitting herewith a copy of newspaper cutting regarding the unaudited financial results for quarter and half 
year ended 30th September, 2024 published in the Financial Express English edition, Ahmedabad and Financial 
Express, Gujarati edition (Vernacular Language), Ahmedabad on 14th November, 2024. 

You are requested to kindly take the above information on your record.  

Thanking you, 

Yours Faithfully 

FOR NARMADA AGROBASE LIMITED 
 
 
 
NEERAJKUMAR SURESHCHANDRA AGRAWAL 
CHAIRMAN AND MANAGING DIRECTOR 
(DIN: 06473290) 
 
Encl: As Above 
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Regd ofce: 613/P-1, IJ Pura (Jethaji) Dhanpura Road, Tal. Jotana, Mahesana Gujarat 384421 India
Email: infonarmadaagrobase@gmail.com • website: www.narmadaagrobase.com

NARMADA AGROBASE LIMITED
(L15494GJ2013PLC073468)

TH
STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30  SEPTEMBER, 2024

(Rs.in Lakhs)

Particulars
Year Ended

30.09.2024
Unaudited

30.09.2023
Unaudited

31.03.2024
Audited

30.09.2023
Unaudited

30.06.2024
Unaudited

30.09.2024
Unaudited

Quarter Ended

Total Income from operations

Prot/(loss) before exceptional items and tax

Prot/(loss) before tax

Prot/(loss) for the period after tax

Total Comprehensive Income for the period

Paid-up equity share capital

Earnings per equity share (Basic & Diluted)

1,028.27

178.00

178.00

129.40

129.40

1,354.87

0.96

1,226.17

129.42

129.42

101.59

101.59

1,354.87

0.75

1,140.73

20.07

20.07

17.02

17.02

1,354.87

0.13

2,254.44

307.42

307.42

230.99

230.99

1,354.87

1.70

1,935.52 5,032.07

36.18 135.31

36.18 135.31

28.09 101.94

28.09 101.94

1,354.87 1,354.87

0.21 0.75

2. The above result has been reviewed by Audit Committee and approved by Board of Directors at its Meeting held on 13th November, 
2024.

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the nancial results led with the Stock Exchanges under regulation 33 of the SEBI 
(Listing obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the nancial results are available on the 
company's website (www.narmadaagrobase.com) and Stock Exchanges website (www.nseindia.com) and (www.bseindia.com)

Note: 

For, Narmada Agrobase Limited
Sd/-

 Neerajkumar Sureshchandra Agrawal
Chairman and Managing Director (DIN: 06473290)

th
Date: 13  November 2024
Place: Ahmedabad

Half year

Rs. In Lakhs 

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the

SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on

the Stock Exchange websites. www.mymonteil.com 

LORENZINI APPARELS LIMITED
CIN: L17120DL2007PLC163192

Reg. Off.: C-64, OKHLA INDUSTRIAL AREA PHASE-I NEW DELHI  110020

Email: cs@mymonteil.com   website: www.mymonteil.com 

Particulars

Quarter Ended

30th September 2024 30th June 2024 31st March 2024 31st March 2024

Unaudited Unaudited Audited Audited

Total Income from operations 1,305.08 1,517.66 996.59 5,475.92 

Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional

and/or Extraordinary items# ) 
1,596.45 228.49 25.99 724.06

Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after

Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)
1,596.45 228.49 25.99

724.06 

Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional

and/or Extraordinary items#)
1,217.04 185.77 31.51 529.66

Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising

Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other

Comprehensive Income (after tax)]

1,219.50 185.76 30.34 530.37 

Equity Share Capital 

(Face value of Re. 10/- each)
1,727.37 1,591.61 1,566.89 1,566.89 

Reserves Excluding revaluation reserves as per Balance

Sheet of previous accounting year (31.03.2023)
504.08

Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and dis-

continued operations) -

1. Basic:

2. Diluted:

0.70

0.70

0.12

0.12

0.02

0.32

0.34

0.32
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